
2º CIPO 2024 - LAPA
FAZENDA LAJEADO 28.7.2024

Clube de Orientação de Curitiba

Jaime Demarchi
Clube de Orientação de Curitiba
Course : H VIP A
Distance : 4800m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 0:59:48 (12'27"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 76 00:01:38 120m 13'37"/km
2. 73 00:04:00 00:05:38 391m 10'14"/km
3. 75 00:01:35 00:07:13 144m 11'00"/km
4. 79 00:02:31 00:09:44 174m 14'28"/km
5. 132 00:05:48 00:15:32 485m 11'58"/km
6. 91 00:07:45 00:23:17 558m 13'53"/km
7. 96 00:04:01 00:27:18 331m 12'08"/km
8. 119 00:03:44 00:31:02 376m 9'56"/km
9. 101 00:03:28 00:34:30 262m 13'14"/km

10. 138 00:01:17 00:35:47 76m 16'53"/km
11. 113 00:03:06 00:38:53 197m 15'44"/km
12. 104 00:02:24 00:41:17 148m 16'13"/km
13. 105 00:02:16 00:43:33 205m 11'03"/km
14. 94 00:05:17 00:48:50 441m 11'59"/km
15. 123 00:05:26 00:54:16 402m 13'31"/km
16. 128 00:03:40 00:57:56 266m 13'47"/km
17. 90 00:01:23 00:59:19 266m 5'12"/km
18. 999 00:00:29 00:59:48 56m 8'38"/km
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